
BEER

R E D  S T A G  R E S T A U R A N T

BEER & WINE

DRAFT BEER

ROTATING DRAFTS

BOTTLE BEER

SIERRA NEVADA IPA

MILLER LITE

STONE PILSNER

GERMAN SELECTION

SEASONAL CIDER

SEASONAL DRAFT

WINE
WHITE

SEAGLASS CHARDONNAY GL 6.00/BT 26.00

K-J AVANT GL 7.00/BT 31.00

SEAGLASS PINOT GRIGIO GL 6.00/BT 26.00

BARBOURSVILLE(VA) PINOT GRIGIO 

GL 7.00/BT 28.00

SEAGLASS SAUV BLANC GL 6.00/BT 26.00

WHITE HAVEN SAUV GL 7.75/BT 34.00

KREUSCH RIESLING GL 6.00/BT 26.00

BAREFOOT MOSCATO GL 5.50/BT 24.00

BEHRINGER WHITE ZIN GL 5.50/BT 24.00

RED

SEAGLASS PINOT NOIR GL 6.00/BT 26.00

LA CREMA PINOT NOIR GL 8.00/BT 30.00

APOTHIC MERLOT GL 6.00/BT 26.00

BARBOUSVILLE MERLOT GL 7.00/BT 28.00

BARBOURSVILLE(VA) CAB SAUV 

GL 7.00/BT 28.00

WEST WIND FARM(VA) NEW RIVER RED

 GL 6.50/BT 28.00

WEST WIND FARM(VA) GALENA CREEK RED

GL 7.50/BT 30.00

16oz 5.50, 20oz 7

16oz 4, 20oz 5.50

16oz 5.50 20oz 7

MILLER LITE

COORS LIGHT

HEINEKEN

RED STRIPE

CORONA

MODELO

LAGUNITAS IPA

VOODOO RANGER IMPERIAL IPA

SAM ADAMS BOSTON LAGER

PBR

SPATEN

BECKS

WEIHENSTEPHANER ORIGINAL

LAGER

WARSTEINER PILSNER

VIRGINIA BEER CO SELECTIONS

SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE

GUINESS

YUENGLING

BLUE MOON 

HIGH NOON 

TRULY

3

2.75

3.75

4

4.5

3.50

3.75

3.75

4.5

4.50

4

4

4.75

3.25

4.75

4.50

3.5

4.50

5

5.50

3.75

Tequila/Rum

Don Julio 1942 Gl 38$

Clase Azul Plata Gl 36$

Clase Azul Reposado Gl 38$

Bourbon/Whiskey/Scotch

Blanton’s Gl 17$

Calumet 16yr Gl 35$

The Dalmore 15yr Gl 30$

Glennfiddich 12yr Gl 14$

Lagavulin 16yr Gl 18$

Dead Rabbit Irish Gl 11$

TOP SHELF 

16oz 9/ 20 oz 12

16 oz 4.5 / 20oz 6

16 oz / 5 20 oz 7.5


